BOGAZICI UNIVERSITY EXCHANGE DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS

Name and Surname Department E-Mail Phone

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

ilknur Dogan Chemistry (outgoing) dogan@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 66 20
Jesmi Cavusoglu Chemistry (incoming) jesmi.cavusoglu@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 66 19
Asl Ozyar History ozyar@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6958
Stefano Celestino Canalis Linguistics (incoming) stefano.canalis@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4911
Metin Bagriagik Linguistics (outgoing) metin.bagriacik@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4908

Ferit Oztiirk

Mathematics

ferit.ozturk@bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 212 359 6535

Nesrin Ozeren

Molecular Biology and Genetics

nesrin.ozoren@bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 212 359 7558/ 7629

Stephen Voss Philosophy voss@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6659
Mehmet Hakan Erkut Physics mehmethakan.erkut@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6604
Esra Mungan Psychology esra.mungan@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7052
Tuna Kuyucu Sociology kuyucu.tuna@gmail.com (90) 212 359 4834
Ena Hodzik Translation and Interpreting Studies ena.hodzik@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7388
Zeynep Oktay Uslu Turkish I and Literature (outgoing) zeynep.oktay@bogazici.edu.tr; (90) 212 359 7233
Z. Ceyda Arslan Kechriotis Turkish L and Literature (incoming) arslance@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7373
Kim Fortuny Western L and Literatures fortuny@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6626
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND

ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

Begiim Ozkaynak E begum.ozkaynak@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7630
Cenk Karahan M: cenk.karahan@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4885
Volkan Cidam Political Sci and International Relations ( ing) volkan.cidam@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6803
Bagak Taraktas Political Sci and International Relations (i ing) basak.taraktas@bogazici.edu.tr

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Oguz Kokli Faculty oguz.koklu@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4580
Oguz Ak Comp Education and Ed 1 Tech. oguz.ak@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7685
Mustafa Oztiirk Ed ional Sci mustafa.ozturk2@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4613
Yasser Teimouri Foreign L Ed asser.teimouri@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7715
Mine Gol Giiven Primary Education mine.golguven@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212359 7313

Sevda Yerdelen Damar

Mathematics and Science Education

sevda.damar@bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 0212 359 6596

Damla Eroglu Pala Chemical Engi ing croglud@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6866
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

Kunt Atalik Faculty atalik@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 4573/6402
Damla Eroglu Pala Chemical Engi ing croglud@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6866
Hilmi Lug Civil Engi ing (agr and application process) hilmilus@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7484
Sami And Kili¢ Civil Engineering (academic advisor) skilic@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7484
Cem Say Comp Engi ing say(@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6628
Heba Yiiksel Electrical and Electronics Engineering heba.yuksel@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7399
Tmaz Ekim Agic1 Industrial Engineering ( ing) tinaz.ekim@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7521
Wolfgang Hormann Industrial Engineering (i ing) hormannw(@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7077

Nazli Dénmezer Akgiin

Mechanical Engineering

nazli.donmezer@bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 212 359 7176

FACULTY OF MANAGERIAL
SCIENCES

Ozlem Oktem Faculty ozlem.yildirim1 @bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6683
Hanna Stakheyeva International Trade hannastakh@yahoo.com (90) 212 359 7190
Ash Sencer M: Information Systems asli.sencer@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6934
Fani Efthymiadou Tourism Ad ration fani.efthymiadou@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6981
FACULTY OF LAW

ismail Mutlu

Faculty of Law

ismail. mutlu@bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 212 359 4770

Omer Erkut Bulut

Faculty of Law

omer.bulut] @bogazici.edu.tr

(90) 212 359 4770

GRADUATE INSTITUTES

Aydm Babuna Atatiirk Institute for Modern Turkish History babuna@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7328
Ferhan Cegen Envir 1 Sci Institute cecenfl@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 7256
Sabri Biilent Tak The Kandilli Observatory and Earthquake Research Institute bulent.tank@bogazici.edu.tr, tank bulent@outlook.com|(90)216 516 3241
Esin Oztiirk Isik The Institute of Bi dical Engi ing esin.ozturk@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 216 516 3463
Hande Sart The Center for Social Policy hande.sart@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6902
Hilmi Lug Institute for Engineering hilmilus@bogazici.edu.tr (90) 212 359 6594
Sinem Demir The School of Foreign I sinem.demir@bogazici.edu.tr; yadyok-pdu@bogazici.edu.tr




